

Deadline September 1st

Iowa Society of Fire Service Instructor

Floyd Wm. "Bill" Nelson "Instructor of the Year Award"

Nomination for: Floyd Wm. "Bill" Nelson " Instr of Fire Service Instructors. Please print all in	ructor of the Year "award, sponsored by the lowa Society formation.
Date:	
Name:	
Address:	
City/Zip:	
	n should receive this award. Include any pertinent committee should know about this nominee. Attach additional
Mail Nomination form to: IaSFSI Doug Kolkman, President 22906 212 th Ave.	
Yarmouth, IA 52660	Signature of person making nomination

Iowa Society of Fire Service Instructors

Floyd Wm "Bill" Nelson

Instructor of the Year Award

Guidelines

- Nominees must be members of the Iowa Society of Fire Service Instructors and be or have been a Fire Service Instructor in Iowa.
- The Award shall be based on the nominee's activities over the past year.
- The standard application form, as supplied by the lowa Society of Fire Service Instructors must be used.
- Each active members of the Iowa Society of Fire Service Instructors may nominate only one person per year.

This award is presented each year at the Iowa Fire Service Instructors Conference. Nominations are dure by September 1st.